RECORDING REQUESTED BY	STATE OF OREGON,
	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. Vol 788 Page
87695	Filed for record at request of:
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	-Transamerica Titl
me Dan C. Allen	at day of A.D. 19 88
dress 5132 Gatewood Dr.	
y Klamath Falls, OR. 97603	By Servetha, Splach
#2587	Fee; \$5.00 Deputy.
지수님의 문화가 물 다 수는 것 같은 것을 것 같아요. 것은 것은 것 같아요. 것을 가지 않는 것 같아요. 전문 가지 않는 것 같아요. 나는 한 것 같아요. 나는 것 같아요. 나는 것 같아요. 나는 것 않는 것 같아요. 나는 것 않 않는 것 않는 것 같아요. 나는 것 않는 것 않 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?	F FULL RECONVEYANCE
The undersigned as Trustee as 0	
Dated	stee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:
Fee Number	Recorded April 1, 1982
. 10500	Book: M82 Page: 4094
County Of : Klamath	
State Of : Oregon	
Trustor : Tim Wagenblast	
Trustee : Transamerica Title Insura	#####################################
Beneficiary : Bernice M. Gilc	
그는 것은 아님께서는 것이 가지 않는 것이 같이 있는 것이 가지 않는 것이 같이 많이	
having received from the Beneficiary under said	Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- y satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
having received from the Beneficiary under said	Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- y satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
having received from the Beneficiary under said tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest of Trust.	Trust Deed, a written request to mean
having received from the Beneficiary under said tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest of Trust.	Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- y satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
having received from the Beneficiary under said tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest of Trust. Date : May 10, 1988	Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- y satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
having received from the Beneficiary under said tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest of Trust. Date : May 10, 1988 State Of Oregon	Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- y satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY BY
having received from the Beneficiary under said tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest of Trust. Date : May 10, 1988 State Of Oregon County Of Multnomah	Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- y satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
having received from the Beneficiary under said tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest of Trust. Date : May 10, 1988 State Of Oregon	Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- y satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY BY
having received from the Beneficiary under said tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest of Trust. Date May 10, 1988 State Of Oregon County Of <u>Multnomah</u> s <u>May 10th</u> , 1988.	Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- y satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY By State Structure Company
having received from the Beneficiary under said tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest of Trust. Date May 10, 1988 State Of Oregon County Of <u>Multnomah</u> s <u>May 10th</u> , 1988. Personally appeared <u>Jam</u> duly sworn did say that be	Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- y satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY BY Source Company BY Sou
having received from the Beneficiary under said tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest of Trust. Date May 10, 1988 State Of Oregon County Of <u>Multnomah</u> s <u>May 10th</u> , 19 <u>88</u> Personally appeared <u>Jam</u> duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Secon and that said instrument was	Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY By Source Company By Source Company etary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corporation said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he Betare Me
having received from the Beneficiary under said tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest of Trust. Date May 10, 1988 State Of Oregon County Of <u>Multnomah</u> s <u>May 10th</u> , 19 <u>88</u> Personally appeared <u>Jam</u> duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Secon and that said instrument was	Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY BY AND

Form